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Seminyak Garden /
Fame/ Zia Express Jimb
/ Maxone Legian /
Sense Seminyak Sunset
Road Or Same Class 3*
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9,200.-

8,900.-

8,500.-

1,900.-

D'varee / Grand Zury
Kuta / J4 /Swissbell Rain
Forrest / Eden Kuta
Centre /Ixora Kuta
Or Same Class 4*

10,500.-

9,800.-

9,500.-

9,100.-

2,500.-

Vasanti Kuta centre /
Bintang Kuta Kuta
Beach Access
Or Same Class 4.5*
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10,800.-

10,500.-

10,100.-

3,500.-

Citadines Legian beach
/ Bali Garden Kuta
Beach / Aryaduta Bali
Or Same Class 5*

12,900.-
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12,300.-

11,900.-

4,900.-
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